NEW MASTERS AND DOCTORATE APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS

NEW MASTERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW MASTERS

NEW DOCTORATES

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW DOCTORATES

NUMBER OF

APPLICANTS

133
111
244

580
284
864

1,108

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS

o1

10

34
19
53

63

SPRING 2016
Table lI-1a
APPLIED/
NUMBER ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED RATIO
115 0.86
96 0.86
211 0.86
344 0.59
197 0.69
541 0.63
752 0.68
APPLIED/
NUMBER ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED RATIO
3 0.60
4 0.80
7 0.70
17 0.50
10 0.53
27 0.51
34 0.54

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

106
88
194

117
64
181

375

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

AW

©

17

24

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.92
0.92
0.92

0.34
0.32
0.33

0.50

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

1.00
1.00
1.00

0.53
0.80
0.63

0.71



