NEW MASTERS AND DOCTORATE APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS SPRING 2016 Table II-1a

NEW MASTERS	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	133	115	0.86	106	0.92
Women	111	96	0.86	88	0.92
Total	244	211	0.86	194	0.92
Out-of-State					
Men	580	344	0.59	117	0.34
Women	284	197	0.69	64	0.32
Total	864	541	0.63	181	0.33
TOTAL NEW MASTERS	1,108	752	0.68	375	0.50

NEW DOCTORATES	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	5	3	0.60	3	1.00
Women	5	4	0.80	4	1.00
Total	10	7	0.70	7	1.00
Out-of-State					
Men	34	17	0.50	9	0.53
Women	19	10	0.53	8	0.80
Total	53	27	0.51	17	0.63
TOTAL NEW DOCTORATES	63	34	0.54	24	0.71